
ENTILINI OPERATIONS (RF) (PTY) LTD

Chapman's Peak Drive Discount Structure Table

For Information only - Rates from 1 July 2024 - 30 June 2025

Discount Structure for Wildcard Holders

Average Average Average

Uses/mth Tariff Discounted Sum Tariff/trip Uses/mth Tariff

Discounted 

Sum Tariff/trip Uses/mth Tariff

Discounted 

Sum Tariff /trip

1 R 42.00 R 42.00 42.00 1 R 64.00 R 64.00 64.00 1 R 54.00 R 54.00 R 54.00

2 R 42.00 R 84.00 42.00 2 R 64.00 R 128.00 64.00 2 R 54.00 R 108.00 R 54.00

3 R 33.00 R 117.00 39.00 3 R 54.00 R 182.00 60.67 3 R 54.00 R 162.00 R 54.00

4 R 33.00 R 150.00 37.50 4 R 54.00 R 236.00 59.00 4 R 54.00 R 216.00 R 54.00

5 R 26.00 R 176.00 35.20 5 R 40.00 R 276.00 55.20 5 R 40.00 R 256.00 R 51.20

6 R 26.00 R 202.00 33.67 6 R 40.00 R 316.00 52.67 6 R 40.00 R 296.00 R 49.33

7 R 17.00 R 219.00 31.29 7 R 27.00 R 343.00 49.00 7 R 27.00 R 323.00 R 46.14

8 R 17.00 R 236.00 29.50 8 R 27.00 R 370.00 46.25 8 R 27.00 R 350.00 R 43.75

9 R 17.00 R 253.00 28.11 9 R 27.00 R 397.00 44.11 9 R 27.00 R 377.00 R 41.89

10 R 17.00 R 270.00 27.00 10 R 27.00 R 424.00 42.40 10 R 27.00 R 404.00 R 40.40

11 R 9.20 R 279.20 25.38 11 R 13.20 R 437.20 39.75 11 R 13.20 R 417.20 R 37.93

12 R 9.20 R 288.40 24.03 12 R 13.20 R 450.40 37.53 12 R 13.20 R 430.40 R 35.87

13 R 9.20 R 297.60 22.89 13 R 13.20 R 463.60 35.66 13 R 13.20 R 443.60 R 34.12

14 R 9.20 R 306.80 21.91 14 R 13.20 R 476.80 34.06 14 R 13.20 R 456.80 R 32.63

15 R 9.20 R 316.00 21.07 15 R 13.20 R 490.00 32.67 15 R 13.20 R 470.00 R 31.33

16 R 9.20 R 325.20 20.33 16 R 13.20 R 503.20 31.45 16 R 13.20 R 483.20 R 30.20

17 R 9.20 R 334.40 19.67 17 R 13.20 R 516.40 30.38 17 R 13.20 R 496.40 R 29.20

18 R 9.20 R 343.60 19.09 18 R 13.20 R 529.60 29.42 18 R 13.20 R 509.60 R 28.31

19 R 9.20 R 352.80 18.57 19 R 13.20 R 542.80 28.57 19 R 13.20 R 522.80 R 27.52

20 R 9.20 R 362.00 18.10 20 R 13.20 R 556.00 27.80 20 R 13.20 R 536.00 R 26.80

21 R 9.20 R 371.20 17.68 21 R 13.20 R 569.20 27.10 21 R 13.20 R 549.20 R 26.15

22 R 9.20 R 380.40 17.29 22 R 13.20 R 582.40 26.47 22 R 13.20 R 562.40 R 25.56

23 R 9.20 R 389.60 16.94 23 R 13.20 R 595.60 25.90 23 R 13.20 R 575.60 R 25.03

24 R 9.20 R 398.80 16.62 24 R 13.20 R 608.80 25.37 24 R 13.20 R 588.80 R 24.53

25 R 9.20 R 408.00 16.32 25 R 13.20 R 622.00 24.88 25 R 13.20 R 602.00 R 24.08

26 R 16.35 R 424.35 16.32 26 R 24.90 R 646.90 24.88 26 R 24.90 R 626.90 R 24.11

27 R 16.35 R 440.70 16.32 27 R 24.90 R 671.80 24.88 27 R 24.90 R 651.80 R 24.14

28 R 16.35 R 457.05 16.32 28 R 24.90 R 696.70 24.88 28 R 24.90 R 676.70 R 24.17

29 R 16.35 R 473.40 16.32 29 R 24.90 R 721.60 24.88 29 R 24.90 R 701.60 R 24.19

30 R 16.35 R 489.75 16.33 30 R 24.90 R 746.50 24.88 30 R 24.90 R 726.50 R 24.22

31 R 16.35 R 506.10 16.33 31 R 24.90 R 771.40 24.88 31 R 24.90 R 751.40 R 24.24

32 R 16.35 R 522.45 16.33 32 R 24.90 R 796.30 24.88 32 R 24.90 R 776.30 R 24.26

33 R 16.35 R 538.80 16.33 33 R 24.90 R 821.20 24.88 33 R 24.90 R 801.20 R 24.28

34 R 16.35 R 555.15 16.33 34 R 24.90 R 846.10 24.89 34 R 24.90 R 826.10 R 24.30

35 R 16.35 R 571.50 16.33 35 R 24.90 R 871.00 24.89 35 R 24.90 R 851.00 R 24.31

36 R 16.35 R 587.85 16.33 36 R 24.90 R 895.90 24.89 36 R 24.90 R 875.90 R 24.33

37 R 16.35 R 604.20 16.33 37 R 24.90 R 920.80 24.89 37 R 24.90 R 900.80 R 24.35

38 R 16.35 R 620.55 16.33 38 R 24.90 R 945.70 24.89 38 R 24.90 R 925.70 R 24.36

39 R 16.35 R 636.90 16.33 39 R 24.90 R 970.60 24.89 39 R 24.90 R 950.60 R 24.37

40 R 16.35 R 653.25 16.33 40 R 24.90 R 995.50 24.89 40 R 24.90 R 975.50 R 24.39

41 R 16.35 R 669.60 16.33 41 R 24.90 R 1 020.40 24.89 41 R 24.90 R 1 000.40 R 24.40

42 R 16.35 R 685.95 16.33 42 R 24.90 R 1 045.30 24.89 42 R 24.90 R 1 025.30 R 24.41

43 R 16.35 R 702.30 16.33 43 R 24.90 R 1 070.20 24.89 43 R 24.90 R 1 050.20 R 24.42

44 R 16.35 R 718.65 16.33 44 R 24.90 R 1 095.10 24.89 44 R 24.90 R 1 075.10 R 24.43

45 R 16.35 R 735.00 16.33 45 R 24.90 R 1 120.00 24.89 45 R 24.90 R 1 100.00 R 24.44

46 R 16.35 R 751.35 16.33 46 R 24.90 R 1 144.90 24.89 46 R 24.90 R 1 124.90 R 24.45

47 R 16.35 R 767.70 16.33 47 R 24.90 R 1 169.80 24.89 47 R 24.90 R 1 149.80 R 24.46

48 R 16.35 R 784.05 16.33 48 R 24.90 R 1 194.70 24.89 48 R 24.90 R 1 174.70 R 24.47

49 R 16.35 R 800.40 16.33 49 R 24.90 R 1 219.60 24.89 49 R 24.90 R 1 199.60 R 24.48

50 R 16.35 R 816.75 16.34 50 R 24.90 R 1 244.50 24.89 50 R 24.90 R 1 224.50 R 24.49

.

A minimum deposit of R80.00 per user is required

Note 1:Sufficient funds for one full trip must remain in the account to benefit from total passages chosen                                      

on the scale e.g 25 trips (CATEGORY 2) = R622.00 + (R80) = R702.00.

Note 2: All tariffs include 15% VAT

Note 3: Discount tariffs are only applicable to users who have pre-registered with the Concessionaire.

Statement request, Card queries and Wild Card status updates, email direct to: info@chapmanspeakdrive.co.za

           Car; Bakkie; 4x4, COMBI'S, Minibus

Category 2

Discount Structure for Frequent Users

MOTORBIKE            Car; Bakkie; 4x4, COMBI'S, Minibus

Category 1 Category 2


